JHS 194 PTA

TOGETHER WE MAKE A DIFFERENCE

JHS 194 MEMBERSHIP DRIVE

'TIS THE SEASON FOR GIVING! 100% OF YOUR DONATIONS GO BACK TO SUPPORTING OUR KIDS AT JHS 194.

If you are a parent/guardian of a student in JHS 194 or Staff/Teacher, you are an automatic member of our PTA. Our Goal is to continue to bridge the gap between Parent and Teacher by working together to maintain our sense of a small learning community within a large Middle School environment. Any amount small or large makes a huge difference and goes a long way. Every dollar goes to the kids of 194. Help us help you by enriching our Middle Schooler's learning experience.

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED ENVELOPES.





